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Student Feedback
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Question No. Strongly Neither agree nor Agree Strongly agree
disagree Disagree disagree

Completes entire syllabus in time 0 0 0 12.87 81.13
Subject knowledge 0 0 0 29.68 7142
Communicates clearly and inspires 0 0 0 23.80 80.95
Punctual in class 0 0 0 38.09 61.90
Comes well prepared for class 0 4.76 9.52 66.66 23.80
Encourages participation and discussion 0 0 4.76 52.38 47.61
Use teaching aids 0 0 0 52.38 48.72
Friendly and helpful attitude 0 0 14.28 4761 53.39
Available and accessible 0 0 4.76 4761 52.38
Evaluation process is fair and unbiased 0 0 14.28 61.90 28.57
Completes entire syllabus in time 0 0 0 57.14 47.61

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and

participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance

have to play a central role. We have collected feedback from our undergraduate students and

postgraduate students personally. We have received a total of 472 students' feedback on the curriculum

design and analysis. It was found that all the students strongly agree with all the curriculum evaluation

points.




